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W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WC0_23
W_WD

W_WD

W_WD

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B_CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
S_SLUPY
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12

WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
S10

S2A

S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2BK
S11

WB11
WB1 2
WB13
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2

1,336
0,849
0,957
1,075

1,393
1,559

1,194

1,21
1,429
1,149

1,149
1,336

1,149
1,163

1,128

A=Y
N
()]
N
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A=Y

1,117
1,247
1,601
1,674
1,162
1,304
1,459

1,126
1,243
0,875
0,966
1,043

1,228
1,284

1,119
1,162
1,304



(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23

W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B_CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
W_OKLEIN
W_OKLEIN
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3

WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
S2A
S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2BK
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WCO 2
WCO0 3
S10
S2A
S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2B K
WAL 2
WA13
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3

1,126

1,126
1,243

1,126
1,103

1,104
1,192
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1,634
2,001
1,185
1,354
1,546

1,169
1,332
0,765
0,832
0,903

1,052
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1,499
2,75

2,065
2,208
2,46

1,387

1,71
0,626
0,858
1,113



PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23
W_WD

W_WD

W_WD

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B_CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
S_SLUPY
W_OKLEIN
W_OKLEIN
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_SLUPY
W_SLUPY
W_SLUPY
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12

WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
S10

S2A

S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2BK
S11

WAL 2
WA13
WB11
WB1 2
WB13
WC11
WC12
WC13
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2

1,246
1,359

1,115
2,065
2,208
1,387

1,387
1,71

1,387
1,233

1,371
1,778
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A=Y
W
©
oo

A=Y

1,436
1,978

1,069

1.2
1,634
2,001

11
1,354
1,546

1,169
1,332
0,765
0,832
0,903

1,207
1,477

1,142
11
1,354



SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23
W_WD

W_WD

W_WD

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B _CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
S_SLUPY
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_SLUPY
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23
W_WD

WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
S10

S2A

S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2BK
S11

WB11
WB1 2
WB13
WC11
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1

1,169

1,169
1,332

1,169
1,139

1,087

=
[EEN
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A=Y
)
W
N

2,107

1,555
1,881
1,205
1,352
1,479

1,164
1,312
0,781
0,864
0,998

1,15
1,392

1,094
1,205
1,352
1,164

1,164
1,312

1,164

1,127



SW
SW
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
wB
wB
wB
wB
wB
wB
wB
wB
wB

W_WD
W_WD

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B_CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
S_SLUPY
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_SKLEJK
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23
W_WD

W_WD

W_WD

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B _CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD

WD 2
WD 3
S10
S2A
S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2BK
S11
WB11
WB1 2
WB13
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
S10
S2A
S2AP
S2BD
S2BK
S2BD
S2BK
WBO0 2
WBO0 3

1,107
1,278
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1,125
1,369

1,55
1,751
1,124
1,272
1,428

1,118
1,237
0,847
0,956
1,069

1,22
1,376

1,123
1,124
1,272
1,118

1,118
1,237

1,118
1,106

1,128
1,262

PR R RRRE

1,231
1,37



WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz

W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23
W_WD

W_WD

W_WD

S _S10

S S2A
S_S2A_OPAL
S _S2B_CD

S _S2B_CK
S_S2B_GD

S _S2B_GK
W_OKLEIN
W_OKLEIN
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_STANDARD
W_WAO_3
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WABO_23
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WBCO0_12
W_WCO
W_WCO

WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
S10

S2A

S2AP
S2BD
S2B K
S2BD
S2B K
WAL 2
WA13
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3
WAQO 3
WAQ 2
WAQO 3
WBO0 2
WBO0 3
WBO0 1
WBO0 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO0 1
WCO 2

1,069
1,272
0,729
0,858
0,974

1,112
1,231

1,069

1,069
1,272

1,069
1,19

1,178
1,337
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2,199
2,75
3,35
1,33

2,172

2,603

1,312
1,584
0,804
0,984
1,153

1,266
1,542

1,198

1,33
2,172
1,312

1,312



wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz
wz

W_WCO
W_WC0_12
W_WCO0_12
W_WCO0_23
W_WCO0_23
W_WD
W_WD
W_WD

WCO0 3
WCO0 1
WCO 2
WCO 2
WCO0 3
WD 1
WD 2
WD 3

1,584
1,312
1,208

1,224
1,433



